
26. Rolf Würges Gedächtnisturnier

Kirrlach, 30.10.2022

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

53kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Johann Heilmann TSV Gailbach
TÜ 16:0

42
SS 6:5

55
2:47

04
TÜ 16:0

43 Fr
 3  13  1  2  45 2

2 Taylor-Jane Rolli KSV Kirrlach
0:48

01
0:43

03
0:09

05 Fr
0:05

04
 0  0  0  0  0 5

3 Alexander Smirnov KSC Graben-Neudorf
0:38

04
SS 6:0

52 Fr
1:23

01
0:35

05
 1  5  1  0  6 4

4 Amir Hajraj RKG Freiburg 2000
SS 6:0

53 Fr
SS 19:7

51
SS 6:0

55
SS 4:0

52
 4  20  4  0  35 1

5 Levin Rimmer TSG Haßloch
Fr

1:44

01
SS 2:0

52
1:26

04
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  11 3
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